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Dentado ondulado universal. Corte en madera, plástico, pladur, metal y madera con 
clavos.

Universal wave teeth for wood, plastics, drywall, metal and wood with nails.

Denture vaque universelle. Coupe en bois, plastique, plâtre, métal et bois avec clous.

Mod.
Nº 

Art.
€

Pack

00020 5 69141 80,94

34 mm 

40 mm 
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3

4

Dentado estándar. Corte en madera y plástico.

Standard teeth for wood and plastics.

Denture estándar. Coupe en bois et plastique.

Mod.
Nº 

Art.
€

Pack

00010 5 69140 55,79

34 mm 

40 mm 

1

2

3

4

HCS
 QUICK-FIT

 QUICK-FIT

Bimetal

Dentado japonés para corte en madera, contrachapado, plástico y otros materiales 
blandos.

Japanese teeth for wood, plywood, plastics and other soft materials.

Denture japonaise pour coupe en bois, tole fine metal, plastiques et autres bois tendres.

Mod.
Nº 

Art.
€

Pack

00030 5 69142 57,64

34 mm 

40 mm 
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3

4
 QUICK-FIT

Bimetal

Ref. 2950 MULTI QUICK-FIT

CORTE RECTO MADERAS BLANDAS
Soft Wood Straight Cutting
Coupe droite bois tendre

00010Mod

CORTE RECTO MADERAS DURAS
Hard Wood Straight Cutting
Coupe droite bois dur

00020Mod

CORTE RECTO ALTO RENDIMIENTO MADERAS DURAS
Hard Wood High Performance Straight Cutting
Coupe droite haut rendement bois dur

00030Mod




